Technical data sheet
Fork photoelectric sensor
Part no.: 50153533
GSM06/4.L0
Contents
 -
 -
 -

B Connector (2 mm pitch)
Fork photoelectric sensor • Part no.: 50153533 • GSM06/4.L0
Part number code
Part designation: AAAAA/BCC.DE-FFFF
AAAAA Operating principle / construction
GSM02: miniature fork through-beam photoelectric sensor, aperture 6 mm, aperture depth 5.7 mm
GSM04: miniature fork through-beam photoelectric sensor, aperture 6 mm, aperture depth 8.5 mm
GSM06: Miniature fork throughbeam photoelectric sensor, slot width 6 mm, slot depth 8.5 (integrated connector)
CC Switching output / Function
4: PNP transistor output, light switching (input = U
B
)/dark switching (input = open)
2: NPN transistor output, light switching (input = U
B
)/dark switching (input = open)
D Assembly type
L: L-Type
F: F-Type
T: T-Type
R: R-Type
K: K-Type
Y: Y-Type
U: U-Type
E LED display when the light beam is not interrupted
1: Red continuous light
0: Off
FFFF Electrical connection
N/a: Connector (2 mm pitch), 4-pin
1000: PVC cable, standard length 1000 mm, 4-wire
Notes
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG info@leuze.com • www.leuze.com
We reserve the right to make technical
changes
In der Braike 1, D-73277 Owen/Germany Phone: +49 7021 573-0 • Fax: +49 7021 573-199 eng • 2025-04-07
Note
 ª A list with all available device types can be found on the Leuze website at www.leuze.com.
4 /4
Observe intended use!
 ª This product is not a safety sensor and is not intended as personnel protection.